
PRODUCT CODE – 624 PACKING SPECIFICATION Date: 06-10-23 
Issue number: 1 

Authorised by: GH 

PLEASE RETAIN 2 PACKS FOR QUALITY DEPT. (START AND END) 
CHECKWEIGHER NUMBER: n/a  

ZEN - MILK CHOCOLATE DOMES 
10 x 5g Carton 

12 cartons in 1 Case 

 

Quality Check sheet to fill: Prod Form 02 

 
 

Red LPR Pallet 

 

    
 

 
METAL DETECTOR SETTINGS 

All products are metal detected before 
dispatch. 

 
Settings are dependent on product type 

and detector capabilities. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

       

       

 

 

 

 

                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

CASE LABEL   
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Dark Chocolate 

Domes 

Recipe Code EM-R DJ 23-12 

Allergen Milk, Soya 

% 3% CBD cocoa butter 

 

 

PALLET 

8 layers 

PACKAGING INFORMATION 
 

Code Item Dimensions 
(mm) 

Weight 
(g) 

P8644 WRAP  0.24 

P7048 CARTON 128 x 68 x 42 11.1 

P8793 TAMPER SEAL 34 0.07 

P8933 TAPE   

P7055 OUTER CASE 145 x 265 x 140  

P8771 CASE LABEL 108 x 75  

 
 

WEIGHT SETTINGS 
 

CHECKWEIGHER TARE T1 T2 

14.9g 45.5g 41g 
 

STOP ACTION TARGET ACTION STOP 

41g 45.5g 50g 53g 55g 

 
 PACK TYPE 
Dedicated ZEN Milk Chocolate Dome Film 
and Carton 

Carton Bar Code: 50117010040025 

PACK CODING 
SHELF LIFE – 15 MONTHS FROM DOM 
 
BEST BEFORE END: MMM YYYY 
4 DIGITS PRODUCTION CODE: XXXX 
eg. MAY 2025 
     3224 

NOTE:  
Cartons to be packed 
standing up in the case. 
 
Cases placed on pallet with 
label showing. 
 

Pallet type: UK STANDARD 
Cases per layer: 28 
Layers per pallet: 8 

224 cases per pallet 

CASE LABEL 
Ref: P8771 
 

POSITION: 
Short side as shown 
 
Bar Code: 05011701004223 
 
BEST BEFORE END: MMM 
YYYY 
CODE: XXXX 
          e.g. MAY 2025 
                 3224 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Nutritional Information 
Typical Values 
per 100g 

Energy 2289kj / 549 Kcal 

Fat 33.5g 

Of Which Saturates 20.7g 

Carbohydrate 53.7g 

Of Which Sugars 51.6g 

Fibre 1.9g 

Protein 7.1g 

Salt 0.2g 

 

Ingredients 
 
Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa 
Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), 
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), CBD. 
 
Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 35% 
Minimum, Milk Solids 21% Minimum 
 
For Allergens see ingredients in Bold. 
 
May Contain Traces of Nuts 

 

 

 

Allergens:  Milk, Soya 
 


